AQUATHLON JAGUAR TEAM
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Nome
CARLO CURVELANO FREIRE
VALDIR ALEXANDRE MURER
DANIEL ANTONIO DA SILVA
CARLOS EDUARDO PELIZZON
LEANDRO BEZERRA DA SILVA
DINO DE OLIVEIRA PESSOTTI
RAFAEL DOTTO DA SILVA

Relatorio Geral - SOLO 500M - Masculino
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Faixa
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Equipe
JAGUARTEAM
JAGUARTEAM

DOUGLAS PASSARIN
JAGUARTEAM

DINO
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Natagao
00:07:44
00:08:53
00:10:56
00:09:58
00:12:17
00:10:26
00:10:39

Corrida
00:21:14
00:20:51
00:19:45
00:26:59
00:24:57
00:26:52
00:27:43

Tempo
00:28:58
00:29:44
00:30:41
00:36:57
00:37:14
00:37:18
00:38:22
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